Meet Line Ups

2/5/2019

3200m

DMR

8oom

400m

4x800 Relay
A. Wiseley

D. Stuart

K. Cochran

M. Keane

Varsity Classic, Monday Feb 4th

10:02.44
2:33.97
2:20.38
2:33.07
2:26.01

200m

1600m

4x400 Relay

55m Hurdles (Infield)

G. Garozzo

55m Dash (Infield)
P. Barclift

Shot Put
I.Deal

Varsity Classic 2/4

9.48

8.20

32'10



